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DRŽAVNO PRVENSTVO VPSCG U PLIVANJU ZA SVE UZRASNE KATEGORIJE 2025
Budva, 29. - 30.03.2025

Disciplina 17 Muški/M, 200m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno/Open
29.03.2025 - 19:27 Rezultati
MNE Otvoreno/Open 2:08.04 Ado Gargović PVKBDR Budva 19.03.2022
MNE - 18 2:13.05 Matija Jauković PVKJHN Kotor 30.06.2002
MNE - 16 2:18.79 Vasilije Andrić PVKJHN Herceg Novi 23.11.2019
MNE - 14 2:24.88 Ersin Gec VPKPKO Herceg Novi 17.12.2016
MNE - 12 2:38.12 Milan Mitrović PVKJHN Zrenjanin (SRB) 13.03.1998
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

Otvoreno/Open

1. Nikola Alikavazović 05 B.Rivijera, BD 2:08.66 618 27.93 35.49 34.75 30.49
2. Miloš Milenković 05 B.Rivijera, BD 2:15.32 531 26.82 35.30 43.43 29.77
3. Artem Markov 09 Jadran, HN 2:25.86 424 29.99 35.75 46.92 33.20
4. Dado Jaganjac 08 Nikšić, NK 2:26.86 415 28.90 44.04 41.50 32.42
5. Aleksandr Kivan 10 Budućnost, PG 2:27.80 408 31.90 37.63 44.89 33.38
6. Vasilije Sekulović 09 Budućnost, PG 2:30.61 385 30.00 41.38 45.48 33.75
7. Uroš Simović 10 Aqvatic.V, PG 2:34.02 360 34.47 41.88 43.25 34.42
8. Aleksa Lakić 06 Aqvatic.V, PG 2:39.92 322 31.77 42.20 47.97 37.98
9. Gleb Akhmatov 12 Aqvatic.V, PG 2:42.35 307 35.57 40.57 49.63 36.58

10. Lev Palitsyn 11 Aqvatic.V, PG 2:48.99 273 34.78 46.13 46.37 41.71
11. Mateja Vuksanović 09 Aqvatic.V, PG 2:58.80 230 38.98 47.59 51.80 40.43
12. Mašan Samardžić 10 Aqvatic.V, PG 2:59.05 229 38.40 45.28 53.72 41.65
13. Novak Vratnica 10 Aqvatic.V, PG 2:59.11 229 37.58 45.69 53.77 42.07
14. Vuk Janičić 10 Jadran, HN 3:03.47 213 41.30 48.77 48.03 45.37
15. Luka Jovanović 16 Aqvatic.V, PG 3:12.52 184 43.53 49.58 57.86 41.55
16. Sergej Dragojević 13 Budućnost, PG 3:14.67 178 43.09 54.90 50.24 46.44
17. Rastko Bajčetić 14 B.Rivijera, BD 3:14.92 177 43.87 51.16 58.69 41.20
18. Vukan Jovanović 15 B.Rivijera, BD 3:18.07 169 42.41 50.23 1:00.42 45.01
19. Bodin Bulajić 10 Butterfly, NK 3:19.36 166 48.36 54.96 49.61 46.43
20. Jovan Koprivica 14 Butterfly, NK 3:20.51 163 42.75 54.57 1:01.38 41.81
21. A. Vergara Meersohn 14 B.Rivijera, BD 3:22.82 157 49.73 51.61 57.88 43.60
22. Marko Šćepanović 12 Budućnost, PG 3:37.43 128 51.61 56.77 1:02.99 46.06
23. Vojin Pejović 15 Butterfly, NK 3:40.65 122 45.01 58.09 1:08.87 48.68
24. Vito Dedivanović 13 Aqvatic.V, PG 3:47.72 111 49.72 58.50 1:04.09 55.41

DSQ Andrija Deretić 10 Budućnost, PG
DSQ Daniel Adrović 09 Jadran, HN
DSQ Dušan Vukanović 07 Aqvatic.V, PG
DSQ Almir Demirović 13 Budućnost, PG
DSQ David Rakočević 13 Budućnost, PG
DNS Pavle Vukašinović 06 Orka, BD
DNS Viktor Andrić 07 Jadran, HN

17 - 18 godina

1. Dado Jaganjac 08 Nikšić, NK 2:26.86 415 28.90 44.04 41.50 32.42
DSQ Dušan Vukanović 07 Aqvatic.V, PG
DNS Viktor Andrić 07 Jadran, HN

15 - 16 godina

1. Artem Markov 09 Jadran, HN 2:25.86 424 29.99 35.75 46.92 33.20
2. Aleksandr Kivan 10 Budućnost, PG 2:27.80 408 31.90 37.63 44.89 33.38
3. Vasilije Sekulović 09 Budućnost, PG 2:30.61 385 30.00 41.38 45.48 33.75
4. Uroš Simović 10 Aqvatic.V, PG 2:34.02 360 34.47 41.88 43.25 34.42
5. Mateja Vuksanović 09 Aqvatic.V, PG 2:58.80 230 38.98 47.59 51.80 40.43
6. Mašan Samardžić 10 Aqvatic.V, PG 2:59.05 229 38.40 45.28 53.72 41.65
7. Novak Vratnica 10 Aqvatic.V, PG 2:59.11 229 37.58 45.69 53.77 42.07
8. Vuk Janičić 10 Jadran, HN 3:03.47 213 41.30 48.77 48.03 45.37
9. Bodin Bulajić 10 Butterfly, NK 3:19.36 166 48.36 54.96 49.61 46.43

DSQ Andrija Deretić 10 Budućnost, PG
DSQ Daniel Adrović 09 Jadran, HN
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DRŽAVNO PRVENSTVO VPSCG U PLIVANJU ZA SVE UZRASNE KATEGORIJE 2025
Budva, 29. - 30.03.2025

Disciplina 17, Muški/M, 200m Mešovito/Medley

13 - 14 godina

1. Gleb Akhmatov 12 Aqvatic.V, PG 2:42.35 307 35.57 40.57 49.63 36.58
2. Lev Palitsyn 11 Aqvatic.V, PG 2:48.99 273 34.78 46.13 46.37 41.71
3. Marko Šćepanović 12 Budućnost, PG 3:37.43 128 51.61 56.77 1:02.99 46.06

12 godina i mlađi

1. Luka Jovanović 16 Aqvatic.V, PG 3:12.52 184 43.53 49.58 57.86 41.55
2. Sergej Dragojević 13 Budućnost, PG 3:14.67 178 43.09 54.90 50.24 46.44
3. Rastko Bajčetić 14 B.Rivijera, BD 3:14.92 177 43.87 51.16 58.69 41.20
4. Vukan Jovanović 15 B.Rivijera, BD 3:18.07 169 42.41 50.23 1:00.42 45.01
5. Jovan Koprivica 14 Butterfly, NK 3:20.51 163 42.75 54.57 1:01.38 41.81
6. A. Vergara Meersohn 14 B.Rivijera, BD 3:22.82 157 49.73 51.61 57.88 43.60
7. Vojin Pejović 15 Butterfly, NK 3:40.65 122 45.01 58.09 1:08.87 48.68
8. Vito Dedivanović 13 Aqvatic.V, PG 3:47.72 111 49.72 58.50 1:04.09 55.41

DSQ Almir Demirović 13 Budućnost, PG
DSQ David Rakočević 13 Budućnost, PG


